Flame finish STEEL GREY GRANITE - 2000 Sqft Thickness:16-17mm For CLUB HOUSE FLOORING AND DEDO 

WORK

Tax Details:  276,750.00 Material Amount :

49,815.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES THREE LAC TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

326565.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery With in 10 Days from PO

Payment 15 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com